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Q1 | come to meetings prepared having

read all the material included in the packet?
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Yes

No

Working on
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Q3 | come to meetings without my own
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Q4 | use the data presented to the Board in
making my decision?
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Yes
No
Working on
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00%
No 0.00%
Working on 0.00%
Total
Q5 I know that as an individual | have no
authority?
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Working on
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No 0.00%
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Total

3/16



Board Self Evaluation #2 2016-2017

Q6 | know my role is oversight not to
micromanage?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0
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Superintendent?
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Yes
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Q8 | direct individuals to contact the
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teacher, principal, assistant Superintendent

and then the Superintendent with their

concerns or issues?
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Yes
No
Working on
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00%
No 0.00%
Working on 0.00%
Total
Q10 I know that | am serving the whole
community, not groups or programs?
Answered: 5 Skipped: 0
Yes
No
Working on
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00%
No 0.00%
Working on 0.00%
Total
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Q11 | come with no predetermined goals or
opinions?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0
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Working on
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Q12 1 focus on the strengthens of the staff
and our programs?
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Q13 1 do not solve problems away from a
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Q14 1 utilize board policies when | have a

concern or do not know the answer?
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Yes
No
Working on
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00%
No 0.00%
Working on 0.00%
Total
Q15 | know what the District goals are and
can share them with others?
Answered: 5 Skipped: 0
Yes
No
Working on
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00%
No 0.00%
0.00%
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Q16 | know and utilize the Superintendent
Working Agreement?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Yes

No
Working on
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 80.00%
No 0.00%
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Q17 1 let go if a decision does not go my
way and move on?
Answered: 5 Skipped: 0
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No
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 80.00%
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Total
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0.00%
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Q18 Board members respond in a positive
manner to each other?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Yes

N':’_
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Q19 The Chair keeps the meetings moving
allowing enough time for questions to be
answered?
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Q20 When making decisions members of

Yes

No

Working on

the Board use the data provided by the

0%

10%

Superintendent and staff?

20%

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 60.00%
No 0.00%
Working on 40.00%
Total

12/16



Board Self Evaluation #2 2016-2017

Q21 Members understand Robert’s Rules
and they are used during meetings?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0
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meetings?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Working on

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices ’ Responses

13/16



Yes
No

Working on

Total

Answer Choices
Yes
No

Working on

Total
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Q23 Discussions stay on subject resulting
in clear direction to staff?
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Q24 Members treat the staff and the public
in a respectful manner?
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Q26 Members feel they can speak honestly
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during meeting?
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Answered: 3 Skipped: 2

see next

16/ 16

page

90%

100%


steveand
Typewritten Text
see next page

steveand
Typewritten Text


Board Self Evaluation #2 2016-2017

Suggestions and additional comments:

Response Text

These have been excellent board years!

There are areas that the Board as whole can fine tune and work on.
A few examples being: staying on topic, staying above political
potshots or diatribe when in session and honing in on good
communication skills.

There needs to be more time for conversation and clarification. At
times the 9:00 ending shouldn't be the the goal. Maybe some time
on checking for understanding.
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